Cat No. Image Description Material/Finish Dimensions Trade Price UOM
Pack Quantity
(Retails/transit
)
TCPCHHEAT2000WHPH08 #VALUE! TCP BLACK PANEL HEATER 2000W Steel
W 82 x D 11 x H 45cm - wall mounted
W 82 x D 22.5 x H 45cm - with feet £258.95 1 1
TCPWHHEAT2000WHPH08 #VALUE! TCP WHITE PANEL HEATER 2000W Steel
W 82 x D 11 x H 45cm - wall mounted
W 82 x D 22.5 x H 45cm - with feet £258.95 1 1
TCPCHHEAT2000WSPD06 #VALUE! TCP BLACK INFRARED CONVECTION HEATER 2000W Steel
W 82 x D 11 x H 45cm - wall mounted
W 82 x D 22.5 x H 45cm - with feet £297.79 1 1
TCPWHHEAT2000WSPD06 #VALUE! TCP WHITE INFRARED CONVECTION HEATER 2000W Steel
W 82 x D 11 x H 45cm - wall mounted
W 82 x D 22.5 x H 45cm - with feet £297.79 1 1
Cat No. Image Description Material/Finish Dimensions Trade Price UOM
Pack Quantity
(Retails/transit
)
TCPWHHEAT2000BH705E #VALUE! TCP WHITE WALL MOUNT HEATER 2000W VERTICAL WITH REMOTE ABS Plastic W 25 X D 11.3 X H 32.5 cm £151.06 1 6
TCPWHHEAT2000WNCQ20 #VALUE! TCP WHITE ALUMINIUM PANEL HEATER 2000W Steel W 104 x D 10.3 x H 45 cm £258.95 1 1
SMARADGBL2000UK #VALUE! TCP SMART PANEL HEATER GLASS BLACK 2000W Glass W 83 x D 24 x H 45 cm £250.04 1 1
SMARADGWH2000UK #VALUE! TCP SMART PANEL HEATER GLASS WHITE 2000W Glass W 83 x D 24 x H 45 cm £256.76 1 1
Cat No. Image Description Material/Finish Dimensions Trade Price UOM
Pack Quantity
(Retails/transit
)
SMAWHOILRAD2000WEX20 #VALUE! TCP SMART WHITE OIL FILL 9 FIN RADIATOR 2000W Steel W 41 x D 24.5 x H 63.5 cm £158.92 1 1
SMABLOILRAD2000WEX20 #VALUE! TCP SMART BLACK OIL FILL 9 FIN RADIATOR 2000W Steel W 41 x D 24.5 x H 63.5 cm £158.92 1 1
SMAWHOILRAD2500WEX25 #VALUE! TCP SMART WHITE OIL FILL 11 FIN RADIATOR 2500W Steel W 48.5 x D 24.5 x H 63.5 cm £174.87 1 1
SMAWHTOWRAIL500W05EW #VALUE! TCP SMART BLACK TOWEL RAIL 80CM 500W Steel W 50 x D 7.5 x H 89.5 cm £374.74 1 1
Cat No. Image Description Material/Finish Dimensions Trade Price UOM
Pack Quantity
(Retails/transit
)
SMABLTOWRAIL500W05EW #VALUE! TCP SMART WHITE TOWEL RAIL 80CM 500W Steel W 50 x D 7.5 x H 89.5 cm £374.74 1 1
SMABLTOWRAIL1000W10E #VALUE! TCP SMART BLACK TOWEL RAIL 1000W Steel W 50 x D 7.5 x H 134 cm £503.69 1 1
HJAY1089 #VALUE! TCP SMART WHITE HEAT COOL BLADELESS FAN 1500W ABS Plastic W 18 x D 18 x H 37 cm £139.11 1 1
HJAY1090 #VALUE! TCP SMART BLACK HEAT COOL BLADELESS FAN 1500W ABS Plastic W 18 x D 18 x H 37 cm £134.54 1 1
Cat No. Image Description Material/Finish Dimensions Trade Price UOM
Pack Quantity
(Retails/transit
)
TBYPLINHEATUPH201SS #VALUE! PLINTH HEATER Steel W 50 x D 22.5 x H 10 cm £209.70 1 1
BSMPLINHEATREMSS #VALUE! PLINTH HEATER REMOTE Steel W 50 x D 22.5 x H 10 cm £270.21 1 1
SMAWHHEAT2000WHOR705 #VALUE! TCP SMART WHITE WALL MOUNT HEAT 2000W HORIZ REM Steel W 45 x D 10 x H 19.6 cm £146.04 1 4
TCPWHAIRCURTJKTCP3KL #VALUE! TCP Air Curtain LOT 20 ABS Plastic W 58 x D 10 x H 18 cm £258.25 1 1
Cat No. Image Description Material/Finish Dimensions Trade Price UOM
Pack Quantity
(Retails/transit
)
TBYPLINHEATJKPH12NTL #VALUE! TCP Plinth LOT 20 Steel W 50 x D 22.5 x H 10 cm £221.17 1 1